
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 70 11 Gomez Ernardo12 43 6 Mansouri Mohammad

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

58 102 Total Team
17 38 11 Gomez Ernardo
11 17 14 Ereu Thomas
11 12 13 Marquez Ivan
11 69 Total Team
3 15 11 Gomez Ernardo
2 14 13 Marquez Ivan
2 8 14 Ereu Thomas
5 97 Total Team
2 17 11 Gomez Ernardo
1 18 17 Blanco Juan Carlos
1 17 18 Cedeno Fredy

24 Total Team
98 268 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 121 Total Team
11 31 10 Mahmoudi Behnam
11 32 11 Torkashvand Mohammad
10 17 5 Akbari Peyman
5 47 Total Team
2 16 6 Mansouri Mohammad
1 1 17 Mohammadkazem
1 8 9 Nadi Alireza
2 83 Total Team
1 15 3 Hosseini Amir
1 12 6 Mansouri Mohammad

20 Total Team
82 251 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VEN • Venezuela 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Ramos Ismel
4 Silva JoelL
6 Luna Carlos
7 Diaz Luis

10 Sanchez Renzo
11 Gomez Ernardo
12 Tejeda Carlos
13 Marquez Ivan
14 Ereu Thomas
15 Soteldo Francisco
17 Blanco Juan Carlos
18 Cedeno Fredy

L L L L

12

22
1

14
13

4
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Ramos Eliseo (CUB)
Nieto Ivan (VEN)

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Shariati Larijani Mohammad
3 Hosseini Amir
4 Moghbeli Davoud
5 Akbari Peyman
6 Mansouri Mohammad
8 Zarif Ahangaran Varza FarhadL
9 Nadi Alireza

10 Mahmoudi Behnam
11 Torkashvand Mohammad
16 Bazargard Shalkoohi Seyed Mehdi
17 Mohammadkazem Mohammad
18 Sadeghiany Arash

L L L L

2

11
12

9
11
11
4
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Kijac Milorad (SCG)
Heidari Ebrahim (IRI)

Referees: OLIVEIRA, R. M. D. (POR) & NAVA, A. F.  (MEX)

IRI
VEN 3

1 20
25

25
23

17
25

20
25

82
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:22 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 2'10018.11.2006
Nagano
Nagano White Ring

Match duration:  Start: 14:01  End: 15:47  Total: 1:46

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 560), © 1992-2006 FIVB 18.11.2006  07:54 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2006 FIVB Men's World Championship
Pool C - Nagano, Japan


